
Junior Men

Finals
1. 221 Fricker, Callum 04:14,25 04:07,10 08:21,35

2. 215 Hoffmann, Jacob 04:21,23 04:16,06 08:37,29

3. 220 Adam, Lukas 04:34,17 04:24,87 08:59,04

4. 216 Gruber, Daniel 04:34,78 04:34,48 09:09,26

5. 232 Boligon, Andrea 04:38,58 04:32,98 09:11,56

6. 219 Müller, Tobias 04:36,33 04:41,70 09:18,02

7. 214 Pfauch, Paul 04:46,06 04:33,12 09:19,17

8. 235 Gruber, Daniel 04:44,98 04:39,26 09:24,24

9. 217 Limmer, Christoph 04:38,16 05:08,49 09:46,64

10. 218 Guggenmos, Benjamin 05:28,43 04:39,35 10:07,78

11. 237 Sciarrillo, Michele 05:05,21 05:07,60 10:12,80

12. 226 Bienz, Daniel 05:37,62 05:25,85 11:03,47

Junior Women

Finals
1. 222 Shawyer, Emily 05:07,27 05:03,87 10:11,14

2. 210 Dietrich, Tessa 05:05,09 05:10,13 10:15,21

3. 223 Bradbury, Victoria 05:09,17 05:09,99 10:19,15

4. 208 Weimann, Alena 05:17,84 05:15,92 10:33,75

5. 213 Cruchten, Hanna 05:20,37 05:14,93 10:35,30

6. 234 Goller, Sophia 05:24,59 05:13,72 10:38,30

7. 239 Rudych, Vlada 05:30,24 05:20,37 10:50,61

8. 212 Huth, Leonie 05:37,55 05:27,12 11:04,67

9. 211 Heydt, Nathalie 05:59,19 05:42,01 11:41,19

10. 228 Brunet, Morgane 06:07,64 05:49,23 11:56,87

11. 231 Blaser, Lina 07:16,76 06:33,88 13:50,64 ausser

12. 229 Brunet, Mia 07:40,72 07:46,63 15:27,34 ausser

Men

Finals
1. 236 Pezzi, Giovanni 04:06,64 04:02,96 08:09,59

2. 202 Müller, Sven 04:23,62 04:32,61 08:56,22

3. 201 Hermle, Dominik 04:40,25 04:33,12 09:13,36

4. 233 Chiocchetti, Lorenzo 04:28,61 04:54,33 09:22,93

5. 224 Schmid, Jonas 05:09,76 05:23,75 10:33,50

Women

Finals
1. 238 Lercher, Claudia 04:31,30 04:45,64 09:16,94

2. 203 Schmidt, Kerstin 04:42,27 04:39,62 09:21,88

3. 204 Fischer, Anja 04:39,74 04:42,83 09:22,56

4. 206 Guggenmos, Madlen 04:36,41 05:04,04 09:40,45

5. 207 Torba, Tabea 05:53,87 06:01,51 11:55,38

6. 225 Elsener, Ramona 07:15,63 07:25,80 14:41,42
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Junior Men
1. 221 Fricker, Callum 04:14,25 4 Q

2. 215 Hoffmann, Jacob 04:21,23 3 Q

3. 220 Adam, Lukas 04:34,17 4 Q

4. 216 Gruber, Daniel 04:34,78 4 Q

5. 219 Müller, Tobias 04:36,33 3 Q

6. 217 Limmer, Christoph 04:38,16 3 Q

7. 232 Boligon, Andrea 04:38,58 3 Q

8. 235 Gruber, Daniel 04:44,98 4 Q

9. 214 Pfauch, Paul 04:46,06 4 Final B

10. 237 Sciarrillo, Michele 05:05,21 3 Final B

11. 218 Guggenmos, Benjamin 05:28,43 4 Final B

12. 226 Bienz, Daniel 05:37,62 3 Final B

Junior Women
1. 210 Dietrich, Tessa 05:05,09 1 Q

2. 222 Shawyer, Emily 05:07,27 1 Q

3. 223 Bradbury, Victoria 05:09,17 2 Q

4. 208 Weimann, Alena 05:17,84 2 Q

5. 213 Cruchten, Hanna 05:20,37 2 Q

6. 234 Goller, Sophia 05:24,59 2 Q

7. 239 Rudych, Vlada 05:30,24 1 Q

8. 212 Huth, Leonie 05:37,55 1 Q

9. 211 Heydt, Nathalie 05:59,19 1 Final B

10. 228 Brunet, Morgane 06:07,64 2 Final B

11. 231 Blaser, Lina 07:16,76 2 Final B ausser Konkurrenz

12. 229 Brunet, Mia 07:40,72 2 Final B ausser Konkurrenz

13. 227 Genkinger, Lea 07:50,59 1 Final B

Men
1. 236 Pezzi, Giovanni 04:06,64 6 Q

2. 202 Müller, Sven 04:23,62 6 Q

3. 233 Chiocchetti, Lorenzo 04:28,61 6 Q

4. 201 Hermle, Dominik 04:40,25 6 Q

5. 224 Schmid, Jonas 05:09,76 6 Q

Women
1. 238 Lercher, Claudia 04:31,30 5 Q

2. 206 Guggenmos, Madlen 04:36,41 5 Q

3. 204 Fischer, Anja 04:39,74 5 Q

4. 203 Schmidt, Kerstin 04:42,27 5 Q

5. 205 Landwehr, Jana 05:07,68 5 Q

6. 207 Torba, Tabea 05:53,87 5 Q

7. 225 Elsener, Ramona 07:15,63 5 Q
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Mixed Team

FINAL
1. 270 Italy 1, 238 Lercher Claudia 236 Pezzi Giovanni 07:25,15 07:33,60 18

2. 263 Germany 1, 203 Schmidt Kerstin 202 Müller Sven 07:34,24 07:27,77 16

3. 264 Germany 2, 204 Fischer Anja 201 Hermle Dominik 07:30,63 07:56,15 12

4. 266 Germany 4, 205 Landwehr Jana 215 Hoffmann Jacob 07:41,81 07:48,95 11

5. 265 Germany 3, 206 Guggenmos Madlen 220 Adam Lukas 08:33,38 07:55,96 9

6. 267 Germany 5, 207 Torba Tabea 217 Limmer Christoph 08:47,38 08:42,14 6

7. 268 Switzerland 1, 224 Schmid Jonas 225 Elsener Ramona 10:34,72 10:51,56 4

Mixed Team Junior

FINAL
1. 275 Great Britain, 221 Fricker Callum 222 Shawyer Emily 08:17,78 07:53,79 18

2. 277 Italy 2, 234 Goller Sophia 235 Gruber Daniel 08:04,80 08:17,70 16

3. 273 Germany 8, 213 Cruchten Hanna 218 Guggenmos Benjamin 08:32,97 08:10,69 13

4. 272 Germany 7, 210 Dietrich Tessa 216 Gruber Daniel 08:26,78 08:18,73 11

5. 271 Germany 6, 208 Weinmann Alena 219 Müller Tobias 08:41,34 08:50,30 7

6. 274 Germany 9, 211 Heydt Nathalie 214 Pfauch Paul 08:44,71 08:30,52 7

7. 276 Switzerland 3, 226 Bienz Daniel 228 Brunet Morgane 10:43,00 09:45,99 4

ISSF GRAND PRIX TARGETSPRINT SERIES 2022 TEAM- Luzern

Team Results

Rank Bib Name Natio Member Time1 Time2 Total

1


